Optical Cable Identifier
Ascentac OCI600
Fast and Accurately Find the Target Cable in a Complicated Environment by Lightly
Hitting Cables.
Ascentac FiberGo OCI600 Series, Optical Cable Identifier, is specially designed
for fast, accurate and non-destructive identification of target optical cables.
The identifier applies the principle of light interference to transform mechanical
vibration to visual or audio signals. Technicians only need to lightly hit cables. With

bag, Shoulder strap, Built-in lithium battery, USB Power
Adapter, USB Cable, One-year warranty.
Ordering Information
OCI 01-006 XX + A0-0020 X
Note：1. OCI with built-in SC/APC adaptor.
Wavelength
01 : 1550nm USB Power Adapter
5 : 美規
6 : 歐規
7 : 英規
8 : 澳規
OCI600 | 06
Contact us
© Copyright 2025 Ascentac. All rights reserved. The information in this
document is subject to change without notice.
For the latest information regarding this product, please visit our
website at http://www.ascentac.com
Example：OCI 01-00601
Option: A0-00501、A0-00205、A0-00601
Option
Visual Function Locator (VFL)
A1-01504 1mW, Built-in Universal 2.5mm Tip Sleeve
Optical Light Source (OLS)
A1-02222 Central Wavelength 1550nm, Output Power ≥ -5dBm, Optical Connector SC/APC
Optical Power Meter (OPM)
A1-03021 Power Range +26dBm to -40dBm, Optical Connector SC/PC
Optical Loss Meter (OLM)
A1-04100 Measurement Range 0 to 35dB
Battery
A0-00501 4.2V 13360mAh Lithium
USB Power Adapter
A0-00205 USB Power Adapter, US Plug
A0-00206 USB Power Adapter, EU Plug
A0-00207 USB Power Adapter, UK Plug
A0-00208 USB Power Adapter, AU Plug
USB Cable
A0-00305 USB-A to USB-C
Fiber Optic Cable
A0-00601 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to SC/UPC--2m
A0-00602 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to LC/UPC--2m
A0-00603 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to ST/UPC--2m
A0-00604 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to SC/UPC--2m
A0-00605 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to LC/UPC--2m
A0-00606 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to SC/APC--2m
A0-00607 Single Mode 9/125--FC/UPC to FC/UPC--2m
Adapter Cleaning Sticks - 100 pcs/box
02-0A110 1.25mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-0A120 2.5mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-0B110 1.25mm with ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)